Witte
scharreleieren

Naturel

Heel kuiken
Kipfilet
Kippoulet
Dijenvlees
Gehakt (gekruid)

Met bot
Kipbouten
Kipbouten gekruid
Drumsticks
Drumsticks gekruid
Drumsticks in
marinade
Vleugeltjes naturel

PRIJSLLJST

€1,20/6 st.
€2,-/10 st.
€6,-/30st.

€7,-/stuk
€12,-/kg
€12,-/kg
€10,-/kg
€12,-/kg

€5,-/kg

€5,30/kg
€5,50/kg
€5,70/kg
£€6,30/kg

€5,30/kg

Huisgemaakte specialiteiten

Brusselse kip
Kipschnitzel
Kipburger
Kipsalade

€14,-/kg
€14,-/kg

€2,50/stuk
€4,50/300gr

Marinades
Poulet

Kipsaté

NIEUW! Kippoulet
Brasil

NIEUW! Kippoulet
Peper&Zeezout
Filet

Kip Kerrie

Kip Piri-Piri
Spaanse kip
Griekse kip
Dijenvlees

Kip Teriyaki

Kip Shoarma

Ingevroren
*Voorgegaard

*Kiploempia XL
Kip Krokant
Cordon Blue
*BBQ satés
*Minispiesjes met
saus

*Yakitori spiesjes
*Gerookte kip
(vaak p/300-400gr.)

€13,50/kg
€13,50/kg

€13,50/kg

€13,-/kg
€13,-/kg
€13,-/kg
€13,-/kg

€12,50/kg
€12,50/kg

€2,50/stuk
€1,70/stuk
€2,-/stuk
€1,75/stuk
€9,-/pond

€8,-/8 stuks
€8,-/pond

Ittervoorterweg 18 6005NR Weert | bestelling@vandekruijs.nl | +31 6 10936314

Ga naar www.vandekruijs.nl voor meer informatie
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Licht beige: #fffbde#ffecornsilkhsl (41,100,93)rgb(255,245,222)
Donker beige:#ffcb99#fdanavajowhitehsl (29,100,80)rgb(255,203,153)
Groen: #3e9487#498mediumseagreenhsl (170,40,41)rgb(62,148,135)
Licht geel: #ffd248#fd5sandybrownhsl (45,100,64)rgb(255,210,72)
Donker geel: #eda0l9#fa2goldenrodhsl (38,85,51)rgb(237,160,25)

WINTER ASSORTIMENT
Gerookte €8,50/stuk
kipvleugels

Cordon Blue €2,-/stuk.
Kipnuggets €1,50/6 st.

Pesto)

Kipsaté/hawaii €3,50/2 st.
ZOMER ASSORTIMENT
Kiploempia €2,50/stuk
Kipspies (Piri, Kerrie, ~ €3,50/2 st.
Pesto)

Kipsaté/hawaii €3,50/2 st.

Ittervoorterweg 18 6005NR Weert | bestelling@vandekruijs.nl | +31 6 10936314
Ga naar www.vandekruijs.nl voor meer informatie
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